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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellington Hull2062
Palm Valley

9.600 9.250 9.4009.350 37.600
1T 2T 4T 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Santiago2059
Northwest Kids

9.600 9.100 9.4259.300 37.425
1T 5T 6T 2 2 

2 

Andi Rosignol2068
Palm Valley

9.350 9.500 9.2259.150 37.225
10T 1 10T 15T 3 

3 

Presley Dorries2043
Crossfire

9.550 9.250 9.3759.025 37.200
3T 2T 16T 5T 4 

4 

Lily Garner2044
Crossfire

9.200 9.000 9.2009.275 36.675
26T 10T 8 17 5 

5 

Sharon Abuzeid2042
Crossfire

9.250 9.250 8.7509.400 36.650
18T 2T 2T 33T 6 

6 

Victoria Lara2063
Palm Valley

8.950 9.100 9.3009.150 36.500
37T 5T 10T 10T 7 

7 

Rianna Ramas2076
Powerhouse

9.425 8.475 9.3009.200 36.400
7T 26 9 10T 8 

8 

Lianah Robles2066
Palm Valley

9.100 8.750 9.3759.150 36.375
28T 18 10T 5T 9 

9 

Hailey Mascorro2104
Tumbling Central

9.250 8.375 9.4009.300 36.325
18T 30T 6T 3T 10 

10 

Louisa Sampayo2069
Palm Valley

9.250 8.575 9.3509.100 36.275
18T 22T 14 8 11 

11 

Tais Lopez2073
Powerhouse

8.900 8.600 9.3759.350 36.225
40T 19T 4T 5T 12 

12 

Araceli Bocanegra2056
Northwest Kids

9.475 8.400 9.3258.975 36.175
6 27T 21T 9 13T

13T

Ariel De Leon2071
Powerhouse

9.050 8.950 9.1759.000 36.175
32T 12 18T 18 13T

13T

Alondra Loya2103
Tumbling Central

9.550 7.900 9.3009.400 36.150
3T 35 2T 10T 15 

15 

Aniya West2085
PowerhouseTNT

9.250 8.925 9.0008.950 36.125
18T 13 23 28T 16 

16 

Alexa St John2070
Palm Valley

9.250 8.875 9.1508.800 36.075
18T 16 26T 19T 17 

17 

Jenna Mendez2064
Palm Valley

8.750 9.000 9.2259.000 35.975
45T 10T 18T 15T 18 

18 

Maya Benevich2080
PowerhouseTNT

9.400 8.150 9.1259.150 35.825
9 32T 10T 22T 19 

19 

Kayla Salinas2083
PowerhouseTNT

9.300 9.025 8.5008.975 35.800
14T 8T 21T 43T 20 

20 

Mariya Koshman2033
Artemov

9.550 8.375 9.0008.800 35.725
3T 30T 26T 28T 21 

21 

Sarah Henning2046
Dysarz

9.350 8.900 8.5508.675 35.475
10T 14T 32 41T 22 

22 

Zammira Lopez2074
Powerhouse

8.950 7.450 9.5759.450 35.425
37T 44 1 1 23 

23 

Arianna Reza2065
Palm Valley

8.550 9.100 9.1508.600 35.400
49 5T 35T 19T 24 

24 

Madeline Rodriguez2067
Palm Valley

9.100 8.400 8.8259.050 35.375
28T 27T 15 32 25T

25T
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Daleila Rodriquez2047
Dysarz

8.900 9.025 8.4509.000 35.375
40T 8T 18T 46T 25T

25T

Emily Saenz2050
Jing's

9.300 8.900 9.1257.900 35.225
14T 14T 49 22T 27T

27T

Jade Garza2058
Northwest Kids

9.250 8.400 8.5509.025 35.225
18T 27T 16T 41T 27T

27T

Zavannah Washuburn2084
PowerhouseTNT

9.350 8.150 9.1508.550 35.200
10T 32T 39T 19T 29 

29 

Mariele Garza2036
Awesome Athletics

9.050 8.600 9.0758.400 35.125
32T 19T 42T 26T 30 

30 

Tatyana Koshman2032
Artemov

8.950 8.600 8.7258.725 35.000
37T 19T 29 36 31 

31 

Alyssa Rosen2035
Artemov

9.300 7.750 9.3008.600 34.950
14T 40T 35T 10T 32 

32 

Krystal Benavidez2060
Palm Valley

9.250 8.500 8.7508.400 34.900
18T 25 42T 33T 33 

33 

Alyna Gonzalez2082
PowerhouseTNT

9.050 7.750 9.1258.875 34.800
32T 40T 25 22T 34 

34 

Kaylin Drozd2057
Northwest Kids

8.625 8.775 8.6508.650 34.700
48 17 33T 38T 35 

35 

Taylor Getman2102
TAGS

9.200 8.575 8.7508.100 34.625
26T 22T 48 33T 36 

36 

Lane Halford2061
Palm Valley

8.750 7.850 9.1258.700 34.425
45T 37 30T 22T 37 

37 

Nicole Silberman2051
Jing's

9.250 7.825 8.6508.450 34.175
18T 38 41 38T 38 

38 

Haleigh Cook2100
TAGS

9.050 7.775 8.6758.650 34.150
32T 39 33T 37 39 

39 

Swayd Dockens2101
TAGS

8.900 8.075 8.3758.700 34.050
40T 34 30T 48 40 

40 

Samantha McDermott2034
Artemov

9.350 6.650 9.2508.600 33.850
10T 48 35T 14 41 

41 

Eliane Silberman2052
Jing's

9.425 7.150 8.6008.550 33.725
7T 46 39T 40 42 

42 

Alesandra Gonzales2037
Awesome Athletics

8.500 8.575 8.1508.400 33.625
50 22T 42T 50 43 

43 

Sofania Guerra2038
Awesome Athletics

9.075 7.750 8.5008.250 33.575
30T 40T 46 43* 44T

44T

Kaelynn Fischi2081
PowerhouseTNT

8.850 7.875 8.5008.350 33.575
44 36 45 43* 44T

44T

Ana-Laura Tamez2079
Powerhouse

9.000 7.325 9.0008.150 33.475
36 45 47 28T 46 

46 

Hailey Addkison2055
Northwest Kids

9.075 6.200 9.0758.900 33.250
30T 50 24 26T 47 

47 

Lily Ruan2077
Powerhouse

9.300 6.250 8.9008.750 33.200
14T 49 28 31 48 

48 

Anikka Guerrero2045
Dysarz

8.750 7.600 8.2257.875 32.450
45T 43 50 49 49 

49 

Knysah Valdez2048
Dysarz

8.900 5.200 8.4508.600 31.150
40T 51 35T 46T 50 

50 
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Maya Pitasi2039
Awesome Athletics

7.200 6.850 7.7507.750 29.550
51 47 51 51 51 

51 
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